
Product Last Saved Date: 22 March 2021

5 ounces raw

270

2%

0%

15%

23%

21%

11%

0%

0%

2%

15%

0%

*

Nutrition Facts
26 Servings per container
Serving Size 

Amount Per Serving

Calories

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1.5 g

Saturated Fat 0 g

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 45 mg

Sodium 520 mg

Total Carbohydrates 57 g

Dietary Fiber 3 g

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars

Protein 11 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg

Calcium 20 mg

Iron 2.9 mg

Potassium 0 mg

The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general
nutrition advice.

Product Specifications :

Code GTIN Pack Description

05132 00812910005132 2/4LB

Brand Brand Owner GPC Description

Lilly's Fresh Pasta Lilly’s Gastronomia Italiana, Inc. Pasta/Noodles - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen)

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

9 LBR 8 LBR United States Undeclared No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

11.938 INH 10.562 INH 6.125 INH 0.446900 FTQ 12x8 365 Days 0 FAH / 0 FAH

Ingredients :
POTATOES, DURUM FLOUR (DURUM WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC
ACID), PASTEURIZED LIQUID EGGS, RICE FLOUR, XANTHAN GUM, SALT, WHITE PEPPER, NUTMEG

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not
Tested' 50='Derived From Ingredients' 60='Not Derived From Ingredients' NI='No Info

Eggs - C Milk - N Peanuts - N
Soy - N Wheat - C TreeNuts - N
Fish - N Crustacean - N

Potato Gnocchi Frozen Pasta - 480 pc - 0.27 oz.
each - 8LB Bulk Pack - approx. 26 portions

Fresh, homemade-style gnocchi made from whole Yukon gold potatoes, durum
flour, and grade A eggs.

Handling Suggestions :
Handle with care and keep frozen. Shelf life 12 months frozen.

Serving Suggestions :

More Information :

Benefits :
Fresh, homemade-style gnocchi made from whole Yukon gold potatoes, durum flour, and grade
A eggs.

Prep & Cooking Suggestions :
Cook directly from frozen; DO NOT THAW. To cook,boil in salted water at a full boil for 4 to 6
minutes or until desired texture.

Printed on 22 March 2021 Powered by Syndigo LLC - http://www.syndigo.com


