

## Potato Gnocchi Frozen Pasta - 480 pc - 0.27 oz. each - 8LB Bulk Pack - approx. 26 portions

Fresh, homemade-style gnocchi made from whole Yukon gold potatoes, durum flour, and grade A eggs.



Product Last Saved Date: 22 March 2021

<b>Nutrition Fac</b>	cts
26 Servings per container	
Serving Size 5 c	ounces raw
Amount Per Serving Calories	270
	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5 g	2%
Saturated Fat 0 g	0%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 45 mg	15%
Sodium 520 mg	23%
Total Carbohydrates 57 g	21%
Dietary Fiber 3 g	11%
Total Sugars 1 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	0%
<b>Protein</b> 11 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 20 mg	2%
Iron 2.9 mg	15%
Potassium 0 mg	0%

Product Specifications :						
Code	GTIN	I		Pack Description		
05132	00812910005132			2/4LB		
Brand	Brand Owner			GPC Description		
Lilly's Fresh Pasta	Lilly's Gastronomia Italiana, Inc.		Pasta	Pasta/Noodles - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin		Kosher	Child Nutrition	
9 LBR	9 LBR 8 LBR		United States		No	
Shipping Information						

Length	Width	Height	Volume	TIxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.938 INH	10.562 INH	6.125 INH	0.446900 FTQ	12x8	365 Days	0 FAH / 0 FAH

#### Ingredients :

POTATOES, DURUM FLOUR (DURUM WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PASTEURIZED LIQUID EGGS, RICE FLOUR, XANTHAN GUM, SALT, WHITE PEPPER, NUTMEG

# Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='Free From' UN='Undeclared' 30='Free From Not

Testea 50= Derivea From ingreatents' 60= Not Derivea From ingreatents' NI= No info				
Eggs - C	Milk - N	Peanuts - N		
Soy - N	Wheat - C	TreeNuts - N		
Fish - N	Crustacean - N			

#### Handling Suggestions :

Handle with care and keep frozen. Shelf life 12 months frozen.

### Benefits :

Fresh, homemade-style gnocchi made from whole Yukon gold potatoes, durum flour, and grade A eggs.

Serving Suggestions :

#### Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

Cook directly from frozen; DO NOT THAW. To cook, boil in salted water at a full boil for 4 to 6 minutes or until desired texture.

More Information :